
 
 
 
 
 

October 28, 2005 
 
 
 
 
 
Sprint Communications L.P.    : 
  d/b/a Sprint Communications Company L.P. : 
       : 05-0433 
Petition for Arbitration under the    : 
Telecommunications Act to Establish   : 
Terms and Conditions for Interconnection  : SERVED ELECTRONICALLY 
with Viola Home Telephone Company.    : 
 
 
 
 
 

NOTICE OF ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGES’ RULING 
 
TO ALL PARTIES OF INTEREST: 
 
 Notice is hereby given that the above entitled matter was marked “Heard and Taken” by the 
Administrative Law Judges on October 27, 2005. 
 
 
        Sincerely, 
 
 
 
        Elizabeth A. Rolando 
        Chief Clerk 
 
 
 
EAR:cp 
Administrative Law Judges Albers & Yoder 
 
cc: Mr. Koch – Telecommunications  
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*  Active Parties 
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Monica M. Barone & Kenneth A. Schifman 
Sprint Communications L.P. 
  d/b/a Sprint Communications L.P.  
MS: KSOPHN0212-2A303  
6450 Sprint Parkway  
Overland Park, KS 66251  * 
mailto:monica.barone@mail.sprint.com 
mailto:kenneth.schifman@mail.sprint.com 
 
Roderick S. Coy, Haran Rashes 
  & Brian Ziff 
Attys. for Sprint Communications L.P. 
  d/b/a Sprint Communications L.P.  
Clark Hill P.L.C.  
212 E. Grand River Ave.  
Lansing, MI 48906  * 
mailto:rcoy@clarkhill.com 
mailto:hrashes@clarkhill.com 
mailto:bziff@clarkhill.com 
 
Jennifer A. Duane & Karen Sistrunk 
Sprint  
401 9th St. NW, Ste. 400  
Washington, DC 20004  * 
mailto:jennifer.a.duane@mail.sprint.com 
mailto:karen.r.sistrunk@mail.sprint.com 
 
Genio Staranczak 
Case Manager  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, IL 62701  * 
mailto:gstaranc@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Document Processor 
Sprint Communications Company L.P. 
  d/b/a Sprint Communications L.P. 
Illinois Corporation Service Company 
801 Adlai Stevenson Dr. 
Springfield, IL  62703  * 
mailto:(217) 544-4657 (fax) 
 
Gary L. Smith 
Atty. for Viola Home Telephone Company 
Loewenstein, Hagen & Smith, P.C. 
1204 S. Fourth St. 
Springfield, IL  62703-2229  * 
mailto:lexsmith@lhoslaw.com 
 
 


